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DAY 1 Friday 06 May 2011

TC Km Target 1st

SS SS RS TOT Time Car

0 Olbia 7.00

RZ Refuel - Olbia

1 Distance to next Refuel 10,21 144,02 154,23

1 Sedilo 123,23 123,23 2.29 49,6 9.29

SS 1 Lago Omodeo 10,21 0.04 9.33

RZ Refuel - Fordongianus

2 Distance to next Refuel 55,32 62,39 117,71

2 S. Lussorio 23,97 34,18 0.48 42,7 10.21

SS 2 Monte Grighini Nord 21,32 0.04 10.25

3 Simala 25,03 46,35 0.57 48,8 11.22

SS 3 Alta Marmilla 14,34 0.04 11.26

4 Mogorella 17,03 31,37 0.39 48,3 12.05

SS 4 Monte Grighini Sud 19,66 0.04 12.09

4A R & TZ  IN 2,44 22,10 0.28 47,4 12.37

6 REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE  - Siamanna 0.25

4B R & TZ  OUT  /  RS  IN 13.02

A REMOTE SERVICE  -  Siamanna 65,53 191,70 257,23 0.15

4C RS  OUT 13.17

RZ Refuel - Fordongianus

3 Distance to next Refuel 55,32 59,45 114,77

5 S. Lussorio 17,86 17,86 0.25 42,9 13.42

SS 5 Monte Grighini Nord 21,32 0.04 13.46

6 Simala 25,03 46,35 0.57 48,8 14.43

SS 6 Alta Marmilla 14,34 0.04 14.47

7 Mogorella 17,03 31,37 0.39 48,3 15.26

SS 7 Monte Grighini Sud 19,66 0.04 15.30

RZ Refuel - Fordongianus

4 Distance to next Refuel 10,21 166,52 176,73

8 Sedilo 45,26 64,92 1.30 43,3 17.00

SS 8 Lago Omodeo 10,21 0.04 17.04

8A PF & TZ  IN 135,50 145,71 2.56 49,7 20.00

13 PARC FERME' & TECHNICAL ZONE  -  Olbia

8B PF & TZ  OUT  /  FS  IN

B FLEXI SERVICE  -  Olbia 65,53 240,68 306,21 0.45

8C FS  OUT  /  PF  IN

For all classified cars ( except re-starting crews ) TC 8C closes at 3.00 23.00

131,06 432,38 563,44
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DAY 2 Saturday 07 May 2011

TC Km Target 1st

SS SS RS TOT Time Car

8D PF  OUT  /  S  IN 8.00

C SERVICE  -  Olbia 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.15

8E S  OUT 8.15

RZ Refuel - Olbia

5 Distance to next Refuel 29,35 64,65 94,00

9 Punta Latari 57,46 57,46 1.10 49,3 9.25

SS 9 Coiluna 29,35 0.04 9.29

RZ Refuel - Buddusò

6 Distance to next Refuel 42,18 63,83 106,01

10 Punta Covecada 18,23 47,58 1.03 45,3 10.32

SS 10 Monte Lerno 27,97 0.04 10.36

11 Nodu Andria 1,00 28,97 0.35 49,7 11.11

SS 11 Su Filigosu 14,21 0.04 11.15

11A R & TZ  IN 51,79 66,00 1.20 49,5 12.35

20 REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE  - Olbia 0.20

11B R & TZ  OUT  /  S  IN 12.55

D SERVICE  -  Olbia 71,53 128,48 200,01 0.30

11C S  OUT 13.25

RZ Refuel - Olbia

7 Distance to next Refuel 29,35 64,65 94,00

12 Punta Latari 57,46 57,46 1.10 49,3 14.35

SS 12 Coiluna 29,35 0.04 14.39

RZ Refuel - Buddusò

8 Distance to next Refuel 42,18 63,83 106,01

13 Punta Covecada 18,23 47,58 1.03 45,3 15.42

SS 13 Monte Lerno 27,97 0.04 15.46

14 Nodu Andria 1,00 28,97 0.35 49,7 16.21

SS 14 Su Filigosu 14,21 0.04 16.25

14A PF & TZ  IN 66,00 66,00 1.20 49,5 17.45

26 PARC FERME' & TECHNICAL ZONE  -  Olbia

14B PF & TZ  OUT  /  FS  IN

E FLEXI SERVICE  -  Olbia 71,53 128,48 200,01 0.45

14C FS  OUT  /  PF  IN

For all classified cars ( except re-starting crews ) TC 14C closes at 3.00 20.45

143,06 256,96 400,02
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8 Maggio 2011 - Giorno 3 • May 8th 2011 - Day 3

DAY 3 Sunday 08 May 2011

TC Km Target 1st

SS SS RS TOT Time Car

14D PF  OUT  /  S  IN 6.00

F SERVICE  -  Olbia 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.15

14E S  OUT 6.15

RZ Refuel - Olbia

9 Distance to next Refuel 8,24 57,12 65,36

15 S. Giacomo 19,93 19,93 0.31 38,6 6.46

SS 15 Gallura 8,24 0.04 6.50

RZ Refuel - Monti

10 Distance to next Refuel 49,10 41,91 91,01

16 S. Pauleddu 45,61 53,85 1.09 46,8 7.59

SS 16 Monte Olia 24,50 0.04 8.03

17 Punta Pannuzzu 2,56 27,06 0.34 47,8 8.37

SS 17 Terranova 24,60 0.04 8.41

17A R & TZ  IN 30,93 55,53 1.08 49,0 9.49

33 REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE  - Olbia 1.00

17B R & TZ  OUT  /  S  IN 10.49

G SERVICE  -  Olbia 57,34 99,03 156,37 0.30

17C S  OUT 11.19

RZ Refuel - Olbia

11 Distance to next Refuel 8,24 55,45 63,69

18 S. Giacomo 19,93 19,93 0.31 38,6 11.50

SS 18 Gallura 8,24 0.10 12.00

18A R & TZ  IN 35,52 43,76 0.57 46,1 12.57

37 REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE  - Olbia 0.03

18B R & TZ  OUT  /  S  IN 13.00

H SERVICE  -  Olbia 8,24 55,45 63,69 0.10

18C S  OUT  ( Rally End ) - Podium Ceremony - Parc Fermé 13.10

65,58 154,48 220,06

n° SS % SS Km SS Km RS Tot Km

D1 8 23,3% 131,06 432,38 563,44

D2 6 35,8% 143,06 256,96 400,02

D3 4 29,8% 65,58 154,48 220,06

18 28,7% 339,70 843,82 1.183,52
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